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Date Start End Event Name Location
Sun 11/04/2018 8:30 am 7:00 pm Youth Basketball Evaluation GYM 1EAST

GYM 1EAST CLASSROOM (Food Permitted)
GYM 1WEST
GYM 3SOUTH

Sun 12/09/2018 8:30 am 5:00 pm Youth Basketball League GYM 1EAST
GYM 1WEST

Sun 12/16/2018 8:30 am 5:00 pm PDOP Youth Basketball GYM 1EAST
GYM 1WEST

Sun 01/06/2019 8:30 am 5:00 pm PDOP Youth Basketball GYM 1EAST
GYM 1WEST

Sun 01/13/2019 8:30 am 5:00 pm PDOP Youth Basketball GYM 1EAST
GYM 1WEST
STUDENT CENTER/COMMONS (Contact B&G for
Approval)

Sun 01/20/2019 8:30 am 5:00 pm PDOP Youth Basketball GYM 1EAST
GYM 1WEST

Sun 01/27/2019 8:30 am 5:00 pm PDOP Youth Basketball GYM 3SOUTH
Sun 02/03/2019 8:30 am 1:00 pm PDOP Youth Basketball GYM 1WEST

GYM 1EAST
Sun 02/10/2019 8:30 am 5:00 pm PDOP Youth Basketball GYM 1EAST

GYM 1WEST
Sun 02/17/2019 8:30 am 5:00 pm PDOP Youth Basketball GYM 1EAST

GYM 1WEST
Sun 02/24/2019 8:30 am 5:00 pm PDOP Youth Basketball GYM 1EAST

GYM 1WEST
Sun 03/03/2019 8:30 am 5:00 pm PDOP Youth Basketball GYM 1EAST

GYM 1WEST
Sun 03/10/2019 8:30 am 5:00 pm PDOP Youth Basketball Championships GYM FIELDHOUSE
Sun 11/03/2019 7:30 am 6:00 pm PDOP Basketball League Evaluation GYM 1WEST

GYM 1EAST
Sun 12/08/2019 8:00 am 6:00 pm Park District of Oak Park - Basketball GYM 1WEST

GYM 1EAST
Sun 12/15/2019 8:00 am 6:00 pm Park District of Oak Park - Basketball GYM 1EAST

GYM 1WEST
Sun 01/12/2020 8:00 am 6:00 pm Park District of Oak Park - Basketball GYM 1EAST

GYM 1WEST
Sun 01/26/2020 8:00 am 6:00 pm Park District of Oak Park - Basketball (3E/3S Only) GYM 3SOUTH

GYM 3EAST
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Sun 02/02/2020 8:00 am 6:00 pm Park District of Oak Park - Basketball GYM 1EAST

GYM 1WEST
Sun 02/09/2020 8:00 am 6:00 pm Park District of Oak Park - Basketball GYM 1EAST

GYM 1WEST
Sun 02/16/2020 8:00 am 6:00 pm Park District of Oak Park - Basketball GYM 1EAST

GYM 1WEST
Sun 02/23/2020 8:00 am 6:00 pm Park District of Oak Park - Basketball GYM 1EAST

GYM 1WEST
Sun 03/01/2020 8:00 am 6:00 pm Park District of Oak Park - Basketball GYM 1EAST

GYM 1WEST
Sun 03/08/2020 8:00 am 4:00 pm PDOP Basketball League Championship Games GYM 1WEST

GYM FIELDHOUSE


